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John F. Kennedy Memorial School 
Ennis Road, Limerick, V94 P9E8.
Phone: (061)  452090 
Roll Number: 18991S
School Calendar and Holiday Arrangements 2022 - 2023
August 2022
                        School reopens:                Tuesday 30th August
 
MID-TERM:                  
School closed:                  Monday 31st October  - Friday 4th November
                                             
School reopens:                Monday 7th November
  
CHRISTMAS:                        School closing on:           Wednesday 21st December at 12 noon
                                              School reopens:                Thursday 5th Jan 2023
 
FEBRUARY 2023
NEW BANK HOLIDAY:         School closed                   Monday 6th February 2023

MID-TERM:  
                        School closed:                  Thursday 16th & Friday 17th February
                                             
School reopens:                 Monday 20th February.
 
ST. PATRICK’S DAY:      
School closed:                 Friday 17th March
                                             

 
EASTER HOLIDAYS:       
School closing on:           Friday 31st March at 12 noon
                                             
School reopens:                Monday 17th April
 
MAY BANK HOLIDAY:    
School closed:                  Monday 1st May
                                             

JUNE BANK HOLIDAY    
School closed:                  Monday 5th June
                                             

SUMMER HOLIDAYS       
Closing on:                        Friday 23rd June at 12 noon
Scoil Chuimhneacháin Uí Chinnéide Bóthar na hÍnse, Luimneach, V94 P9E8.


Email: info@jfkmemorialschool.com Website: www.jfkmemorialschool.com








